VA POPES 32620 US-43 STE C3, Thomasville, AL 36784

P ReaL EsTATE (334) 636-4349

In The Heart of Pine Hill

3999 Broad St, Pine Hill, AL 36769, USA

PRE : RH-8983-property

Year Built Area Lot Size

0000 [ ] 00sqFt 4k 00 Acres

Description

Inthe heart of Pine Hill, you will find this property. This would be a great investment property!! In the past, this

has been used as a barber shop and salon. However, many other business opportunities await.

Features
v Ceiling Fans v Laminate Flooring v Metal Roof

v Nearby Shops & Restaurants v Wall/Window A/C
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#=E In The Heart of Pine Hill
3999 Broad St, Pine Hill, AL
36769, USA

For Sale

$75,000

Property Types

» Commercial
» Land - Acreage
» Residential

» Sold

Agents

Chandler Morris

chandler@popesrealestate.com
Cell: (334) 456-9485

Karen Wright
karen@popesrealestate.com
(334) 830-0362

Ann Hicks
ann@popesrealestate.com
(334) 327-5988

Freda Gibson
freda@popesrealestate.com
(334) 534-0445

Richard J Gibson
richard@popesrealestate.com
Cell: (334) 636-3202

Kevin Smoker
kevin@popesrealestate.com
(334) 357-0796




